Features
1/2
DO-5
 High surge current capability
 Stud cathode and stud anode version
 Designed and qualified for industrial and consumer level
 Minimum lot-to-lot variations for robust device
performance and reliable operation

1. Unit: mm
2. Polarity: stud normal polarity (cathode to stud)
Order Information
Device Package Marking Carrier Quantity
GS85HF-10 DO-5 85HF10 Box 10pcs / Box
GS85HF-20 DO-5 85HF20 Box 10pcs / Box
GS85HF-40 DO-5 85HF40 Box 10pcs / Box
GS85HF-60 DO-5 85HF60 Box 10pcs / Box
GS85HF-80 DO-5 85HF80 Box 10pcs / Box
GS85HF-100 DO-5 85HF100 Box 10pcs / Box
GS85HF-120 DO-5 85HF120 Box 10pcs / Box
GS85HF-140 DO-5 85HF140 Box 10pcs / Box
GS85HF-160 DO-5 85HF160 Box 10pcs / Box
GS85HF-10 thru GS85HF-160
General Purpose Rectifiers
Reverse Voltage 100V to 1600V   Forward Current 85A